

Sunday, October 10th, 2021 at Edgewater Park Benefiting MetroHealth Friends of Mothers & Infants

Sponsorship Opportunities

	Platinum Sponsor <i>\$1,000</i>	
 Company logo included in Prominent logo recognition Race T-shirt Event website (Peace with hotlink to your second signage) 	 Special recognition in the Friends of M&I annual report and semi-annual letter reaching 1,000 eracing.com website 10 free race registrations and t-shirts site.) 	
Gold Sponsor <i>\$500</i>		
 Prominent logo recognition Race T-shirt Event website (Peace with hotlink to your second signage) Posters and signage 	• Special recognition in the Friends of M&I annual report and semi-annual letter reaching 1,000	
	Silver Sponsor <i>\$250</i>	
 Logo recognition on: Race T-shirt Event website (Peace with hotlink to your section of the section of	site.) • 6 free race registrations and t-shirts	
	Bronze Sponsor <i>\$100</i>	
 Logo recognition on: Race T-shirt Event website (Peace with hotlink to your sector) Posters and signage 	site.) • 3 free race registrations and t-shirts	
	Family Sponsor <i>\$50</i>	
 Family name on: Race T-shirt 	 Recognition on the Friends of M&I website Recognition in the Friends of M&I annual report and semi- annual letter reaching 1,000 1 free race registration and t-shirt 	

Company/Sponsor Name _____

agrees to provide a financial sponsorship for the Stroll and Roll 5K Run ar a sponsor, I understand that I will receive the applicable sponsorship opp that these opportunities will not be valid until this agreement is signed at MetroHealth Friends of Mothers & Infants. As a sponsor, I agree to provi	oortunities described above. I further understand nd my check has been issued to and accepted by ide digital artwork for all promotional advertising
by September 6, 2021. Sponsors please forward Company logo to: infor	@mothersandinfants.org
Company Contact:	Email:
Company Address:	
Company Phone: Company Website:	
Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000) Gold Sponsor (\$500) Bronze Sponsor (\$100) Family Sponsor (\$50)	Silver Sponsor (\$250)
Checks made Payable to: MH Friends of M&I or PayPal 'Donate No Mail, E-Mail completed form and check to: Elizabeth Mitchell, Treasurer, Attn: Stroll and Roll 5K 1246 Marlowe Ave., Lakewood, OH 44107	ow': <u>www.mothersandinfants.org/donate/</u>

Email: info@mothersandinfants.org; 216-235-9698

MetroHealth Friends of Mothers & Infants is a 501(c)3 organization serving infants and mothers in the Cleveland area.